
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Questions Deadline:  July 26, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT: SP 20-1 River West Park Improvements   
 

TIME:    9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid Plus Add Alt 1, 2, & 3 
 
DATE:   July 12, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A, B, or S  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Gary Schellhorn City of Tulsa- Special Projects 918-596-9586 gschellhorn@cityoftulsa.org 

Julie Graff LandPlan Consultants, Inc.  j.graff@lpci.com 

Matthew Jackson Greenshade Trees 405-365-9769 mjackson@greenshadeok.com 

Rodeana Hancock Tri-Star LLC 918-439-9155 Bids@tristarllc.net 

Andy Obrochta Voy Construction 918-856-0070 andy@voyconstruction.com 

Day Zimbelman Downey Contracting, LLC 405-478-5277 dzimbelman@downeycontracting.com 

Rick Morris Lopp Construction, LLC 918-760-0886 rick@loppconstruction.com 

Lea Ann Forbes Traffic & Lighting Systems 918-584-3636 Lforbes@tlsokc.com 

Aaron Wilcox Becco Contractors, Inc 918-445-2684 ESTIMATOR@BECCOUSA.COM 

Shane Walker Key Construction 918-855-3404 srwalker@keyconstruction.com 

Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors, LLC 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 

Phil Wells Key Construction  pwells@keyconstruction.com 

Nyles Buckingham Magnum Construction 918-251-8667 Bids@magnumconstruction.com 

Delissa Ford Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 

Bryan Miles CMSWillobrook 918-606-3330 bryan.miles@cmswillowbrook.com 
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Jason Mayes Lopp Construction 405-714-4396 jason@loppconstruction.com 

Earl Jacks LD Kerns Contractors / LDKC, Inc. 918-299-9797 ejacks@ldkerns.com 

John Mozingo Barnhart Excavating 918-827-6005 x102 johnm@barnhartexcavating.com 

Scott Pardee Pardee Construction 918-610-0100 spardee@padeeconstruction.net 

Mike Key Construction 918-500-1917  

Evan Johnson    

Evan Anderson    

Blake Buckner LandPlan Consultants, Inc  b.buckner@lpci.com 

Marsha Hinds City of Tulsa- Special Projects Lead Engineer 918-596-9512 mhinds@cityoftulsa.org 
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